HKN-PSXGL24A - 2 burners, 24” wide
HKN-PSXGL48A - 4 burners, 48” wide
HKN-PSXGL36A - 3 burners, 36” wide
HKN-PSXGL60A - 5 burners, 60” wide
HKN-PSXGL24TA - 2 burners, 24” wide
HKN-PSXGL48TA - 4 burners, 48” wide
HKN-PSXGL36TA - 3 burners, 36” wide
HKN-PSXGL60TA - 5 burners, 60” wide
Gas Griddle Models:
Manual
Thermostatic
Heavy Duty Gas Griddles